A Highly Efficient And Long Lasting Water Heater
Features
■ Heavy Duty Construction
√ Hydrastone	cement	lining	provides	longer
tank	life
√ Copper-silicon	tappings	cannot	rust	or
corrode
√ High	impact	composite	jacket	cannot	rust

T5	 =	 440-3-60
T4	 =	 480-3-60
Model Number Designation
SLN ——
■	Step	6
No.	Elements:
1	 =	Upper	Position
Only	(Single)
2	 =	Upper	and	Lower
Position	(Dual)
Complete this section only when specifying a
back-up electric heating element.
A	solar	water	heater	with	119	gallon	storage	capacity	and	a
3/4"	single	wall	heat	exchanger	coil	with	one	4.5	KW	back-up
electric	heating	element	rated	at	240	volt	1	phase.
OptiON NOte
Any	and	all	optional	equipment	for	a	water	heater	must	be
called	out	in	the	written	specifications.	A	model	number	in	and
of	itself	does	not	reflect	any	optional	equipment	selected.
Storage	 Dimensional	Data	(Inches)
Base	 Capacity	 Overall	 Overall	 Inlet	 Coil	 T&P	Valve	 Outlet	 Shipping
Model	 (Gallons)	 Diameter	 Height	 “A”	 “B”	 “C”	 	 Weight	(lbs.)
SLN65	 65	 26	 48	 8	 10	 40	 Top	 310
SLN80	 80	 26	 58	 8	 11	 51	 Top	 340
SLN120	 119	 28	 69.5	 8	 11	 61	 Top	 420
Steel
Pressure
Vessel
1/2"
Back-up Element
(optional)
T&P Relief Valve
Hot Water Outlet
45o45o
A
B
C
Removable Heat Exchange Coil
55o
Immersion Thermowell
Hydrastone
JOB	NAME
REPRESENTATIVE
ENGINEER